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SUN

06

13

20

27

MON TUES WED
01 02
1.00 p.m. 1:30 p.m.
Book Club Parkinson's
at Figaro's Support
Group
o7 08 09
11.30 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m.
Healthy Senior Picnic  Diamond Art
Snacksw/  pine Grove Tt~ $10
MSU Park 10:00 am
Extension - Therapy Dogs
No Charge Doll Club
Canceled until
September
14 15 16
11:30 a.m. 11:00 am. 8:45 am.
; Joanne's Day - .
Re.thkmk Your Attorney Daniel AdVIS.OI’y
Drink w/ Lovell meet”']g
E"StU . 200 pm. Erop- 11:00 a.m.
xtension - n smartpnone
ScCLS Training with
Keith Walter
21 22 23
11:30 a.m. 10:00 am. 12.40 pm.
Physical Improving Eﬁfgi'?fdﬂme )
ivi Your Memor Lol
Activity w/ : Y 100 pm. Sailing
MSU with Sue Time - Cost $27
; Armstrong - - Deadline to
Extension - $10 register & pay by
No Charge 7/3
28 29 30
11:30 am. 11:00 a.m. 1Ll¢00 a-rQ- '—tet's
earn abou
Food Safety Pre- . Modicare w/
w/ MSU planning Patrick Lanthier -
Extension -  Your Final Lunc%wgt be
. provided.
No Charge  Wishes w/ Registration due
Grace by 7/25

Memorial

THURS
03

10

17

24

31

600 Grand River Avenue
Port Huron, Ml 48060

FRI
04

Center
Closed for
the Holiday

11

18

1000 a.m.
Veteran's
Club

25

10:00 am.

Stroke
Awareness &
Prevention

2:30 p.m. Singles
Mingle for
Seniors 55+ - CoA
membership
required

SAT
05

12

19

26

MainStreet
Memories
Car Show



